
MSC World Cruise 2025 8/12 
 
 

Day Date Port Arrival Departure 

Sunday 5/1/2025 Genoa (Portofino), Italien - 17:00 

Monday 6/1/2025 Marseille (Provence), France 08:00 18:00 

Tuesday 7/1/2025 Barcelona, Spanien 07:00 18:00 

Wednesday 8/1/2025 At Sea - - 

Thursday 9/1/2025 Malaga (Granada), Spanien 07:00 17:00 

Friday 10/1/2025 Casablanca (Marrakech), Morocco 07:00 22:00 

Saturday 11/1/2025 At Sea - - 

Sunday 12/1/2025 At Sea - - 

Monday 13/1/2025 At Sea - - 

Tuesday 14/1/2025 Mindelo, Kap Verde 08:00 18:00 

Wednesday 15/1/2025 At Sea - - 

Thursday 16/1/2025 At Sea - - 

Friday 17/1/2025 At Sea - - 

Saturday 18/1/2025 At Sea - - 

Sunday 19/1/2025 Salvador, Brasilien 08:00 16:00 

Monday 20/1/2025 At Sea - - 

Tuesday 21/1/2025 Rio de Janeiro, Brasilien 10:00 23:59 

Wednesday 22/1/2025 Rio de Janeiro, Brasilien 00:01 16:00 

Thursday 23/1/2025 At Sea - - 

Friday 24/1/2025 At Sea - - 

Saturday 25/1/2025 Buenos Aires, Argentina 11:00 23:59 

Sunday 26/1/2025 Buenos Aires, Argentina 00:01 20:00 

Monday 27/1/2025 At Sea - - 

Tuesday 28/1/2025 At Sea - - 



Day Date Port Arrival Departure 

Wednesday 29/1/2025 Puerto Madryn, Argentina 09:00 18:00 

Thursday 30/1/2025 At Sea - - 

Friday 31/1/2025 Port Stanley, Falkland Islands 08:00 18:00 

Saturday 1/2/2025 At Sea - - 

Sunday 2/2/2025 At Sea - - 

Monday 3/2/2025 Ushuaia, Argentina 06:00 20:00 

Tuesday 4/2/2025 At Sea - - 

Wednesday 5/2/2025 At Sea - - 

Thursday 6/2/2025 Puerto Chacabuco, Chile 07:00 15:00 

Friday 7/2/2025 Puerto Montt, Chile 09:00 18:00 

Saturday 8/2/2025 At Sea - - 

Sunday 9/2/2025 Valparaiso, Chile 08:00 23:59 

Monday 10/2/2025 Valparaiso, Chile 00:01 18:00 

Tuesday 11/2/2025 At Sea - - 

Wednesday 12/2/2025 At Sea - - 

Thursday 13/2/2025 At Sea - - 

Friday 14/2/2025 At Sea - - 

Saturday 15/2/2025 Hanga Roa (Rapa Nui), Chile 07:00 17:00 

Sunday 16/2/2025 At Sea - - 

Monday 17/2/2025 At Sea - - 

Tuesday 18/2/2025 Bounty Bay Passage, Pitcairn 08:00 11:00 

Wednesday 19/2/2025 At Sea - - 

Thursday 20/2/2025 At Sea - - 

Friday 21/2/2025 Papeete, Tahiti 09:00 23:59 

Saturday 22/2/2025 Papeete, Tahiti 00:01 18:00 



Day Date Port Arrival Departure 

Sunday 23/2/2025 Moorea, French Polinesia 08:00 18:00 

Monday 24/2/2025 At Sea - - 

Tuesday 25/2/2025 Aiutaki, Cook Islands 08:00 19:00 

Wednesday 26/2/2025 Rarotonga, Cook Islands 08:00 18:00 

Thursday 27/2/2025 At Sea - - 

Friday 28/2/2025 At Sea - - 

Saturday 1/3/2025 At Sea - - 

Sunday 2/3/2025 At Sea - - 

Monday 3/3/2025 At Sea - - 

Tuesday 4/3/2025 Bay of Islands, New Zeland 08:00 18:00 

Wednesday 5/3/2025 Auckland, New Zeland 08:00 18:00 

Thursday 6/3/2025 Tauranga, New Zealand 07:00 16:00 

Friday 7/3/2025 Napier, New Zealand 10:00 19:00 

Saturday 8/3/2025 At Sea - - 

Sunday 9/3/2025 Christchurch, New Zealand 08:00 18:00 

Monday 10/3/2025 Dunedin, New Zealand 08:00 17:00 

Tuesday 11/3/2025 Cruising Milford Sound, New Zealand 15:15 19:00 

Wednesday 12/3/2025 At Sea - - 

Thursday 13/3/2025 At Sea - - 

Friday 14/3/2025 Sydney, Australien 08:00 23:59 

Saturday 15/3/2025 Sydney, Australien 00:01 20:00 

Sunday 16/3/2025 Eden, Australia 09:00 20:00 

Monday 17/3/2025 At Sea - - 

Tuesday 18/3/2025 Melbourne, Australien 08:00 20:00 

Wednesday 19/3/2025 At Sea - - 



Day Date Port Arrival Departure 

Thursday 20/3/2025 Adelaide, Australien 07:00 19:00 

Friday 21/3/2025 Penneshaw, Australia 08:00 20:00 

Saturday 22/3/2025 At Sea - - 

Sunday 23/3/2025 At Sea - - 

Monday 24/3/2025 Albany, Australia 08:00 18:00 

Tuesday 25/3/2025 At Sea - - 

Wednesday 26/3/2025 Busselton, Australia 08:00 18:00 

Thursday 27/3/2025 Fremantle/Perth, Australien 08:00 23:59 

Friday 28/3/2025 Fremantle/Perth, Australien 00:01 12:00 

Saturday 29/3/2025 At Sea - - 

Sunday 30/3/2025 At Sea - - 

Monday 31/3/2025 Broome, Australia 10:00 18:00 

Tuesday 1/4/2025 At Sea - - 

Wednesday 2/4/2025 Benoa (Bali), Indonesia 09:00 23:59 

Thursday 3/4/2025 Benoa (Bali), Indonesia 00:01 18:00 

Friday 4/4/2025 At Sea - - 

Saturday 5/4/2025 At Sea - - 

Sunday 6/4/2025 Singapore, Singapore 08:00 18:00 

Monday 7/4/2025 Port Klang (Kuala Lampur), Malaysia 07:00 19:00 

Tuesday 8/4/2025 Penang, Malaysia 08:00 18:00 

Wednesday 9/4/2025 Phuket, Thailand 07:00 17:00 

Thursday 10/4/2025 At Sea - - 

Friday 11/4/2025 At Sea - - 

Saturday 12/4/2025 Colombo, Sri Lanka 09:00 17:00 

Sunday 13/4/2025 At Sea - - 



Day Date Port Arrival Departure 

Monday 14/4/2025 At Sea - - 

Tuesday 15/4/2025 At Sea - - 

Wednesday 16/4/2025 At Sea - - 

Thursday 17/4/2025 At Sea - - 

Friday 18/4/2025 At Sea - - 

Saturday 19/4/2025 At Sea - - 

Sunday 20/4/2025 Aqaba (Petra), Jordan 09:00 20:00 

Monday 21/4/2025 Sharm el Sheik, Egyptet 08:00 18:00 

Tuesday 22/4/2025 Safaga, Egypten 07:00 21:00 

Wednesday 23/4/2025 Suezkanalen (genomresa), Egypten 20:00 20:30 

Thursday 24/4/2025 Suezkanalen (genomresa), Egypten 15:00 15:30 

Friday 25/4/2025 Alexandria, Egypten 06:00 20:00 

Saturday 26/4/2025 At Sea - - 

Sunday 27/4/2025 At Sea - - 

Monday 28/4/2025 Messina (Taormina), Italy 08:00 18:00 

Tuesday 29/4/2025 Naples (Pompeii), Italy 08:00 18:00 

Wednesday 30/4/2025 Civitavecchia (Rome), Italien 07:00 19:00 

Thursday 1/5/2025 Genoa (Portofino), Italien 08:00 - 

 


